SOUTHERN RAILWAY 

CHENNAI 

TENDER DOCUMENT (TWO PACKET) 

Provision of VOIP based Train Control Communication System Over Southern 
Railway 

E-Tender Notice No: Proj1MS_VOIP-TCCS_24_RT01 Dated:  07.10.2024 

Estimated Cost of the Work 

Rs. 21,57,29,547.5/-, (Twenty-One Crores 
Fifty-Seven Lakhs Twenty-Nine Thousand 
Five Hundred Forty-Seven Rupees and Fifty 
paise only) 

Cost of Tender Document NIL 

Cost of EMD/Bid Security 
Rs. 12,28,700.00/- (Twelve Lakhs Twenty-
Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees 
only) 

Validity of Offer 90 Days from date of tender opening 

Completion Period 12(Twelve) Months 

Last Date & Time for 
submission of Tender 

29.10.2024 before 15.00hrs 

Date and Time for Tender 
opening 

29.10.2024 after 15.00hrs 

Date and time of opening of